
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024

KOVZ

Nathan LEISTRA
KOVZ
Strecke : H-14
Länge : 3960m
Zeit : 0:41:08 (10'23"/km)

7/14 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:24:05 [1000]
2. Janik GOOD 0:24:37 [978]
3. Daan COOLS 0:26:06 [923]

1. 129 00:03:01 314m 9'36"/km
2. 143 00:08:50 00:11:51 407m 21'42"/km
3. 144 00:00:57 00:12:48 107m 8'53"/km
4. 146 00:03:44 00:16:32 137m 27'15"/km
5. 155 00:02:16 00:18:48 247m 9'11"/km
6. 160 00:01:52 00:20:40 276m 6'46"/km
7. 161 00:02:01 00:22:41 182m 11'05"/km
8. 152 00:01:52 00:24:33 187m 9'59"/km
9. 150 00:02:03 00:26:36 207m 9'54"/km

10. 135 00:02:32 00:29:08 347m 7'18"/km
11. 132 00:01:18 00:30:26 113m 11'30"/km
12. 118 00:02:23 00:32:49 237m 10'03"/km
13. 116 00:01:27 00:34:16 191m 7'35"/km
14. 113 00:01:25 00:35:41 208m 6'49"/km
15. 106 00:01:47 00:37:28 179m 9'58"/km
16. 103 00:01:59 00:39:27 247m 8'02"/km
17. 100 00:01:12 00:40:39 171m 7'01"/km
18. 999 00:00:29 00:41:08 113m 4'17"/km
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